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Direction
Hanstedt(Nordheide) Oberschule — Salzhausen 
Schulzentrum

25 stops

Open route schedule

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Oberschule

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Meistergang

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Abzw. Egestorf

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Am Sportplatz

Quarrendorf Heisterberg

Quarrendorf Babendoerp

Brackel(b Winsen) Büntestraße

Brackel(b Winsen) Hauptstraße

Brackel(b Winsen) Vor dem Haßel

Thieshope Im Herrenkaben

Tangendorf Westerberg

Tangendorf Südausgang

Toppenstedt Tangendorfer Straße

Toppenstedt Oberer Kirchweg

Garlstorf am Walde Winsener Landstraße

Garlstorf am Walde Lüneburger Landstraße

Gödenstorf Buchenberg

Gödenstorf Bornbruchweg

Oelstorf Am Eichhof

Oelstorf Kreienbarg

Salzhausen Alte Baumschule

Route schedule
Hanstedt(Nordheide) Oberschule — Salzhausen 
Schulzentrum

Monday 13:35-15:55

Tuesday 13:35-15:55

Wednesday 13:35

Thursday 13:35-15:55

Friday 13:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hanstedt(Nordheide) Oberschule

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Salzhausen Zob

Salzhausen Im Kamp

Salzhausen Im Uhlenbusch

Salzhausen Schulzentrum



Direction
Salzhausen Schulzentrum — Hanstedt(Nordheide) Ober-
schule

25 stops

Open route schedule

Salzhausen Schulzentrum

Salzhausen Im Uhlenbusch

Salzhausen Im Kamp

Salzhausen Zob

Salzhausen Alte Baumschule

Oelstorf Kreienbarg

Oelstorf Am Eichhof

Gödenstorf Bornbruchweg

Gödenstorf Buchenberg

Garlstorf am Walde Lüneburger Landstraße

Garlstorf am Walde Winsener Landstraße

Toppenstedt Oberer Kirchweg

Toppenstedt Tangendorfer Straße

Tangendorf Südausgang

Tangendorf Westerberg

Thieshope Im Herrenkaben

Brackel(b Winsen) Vor dem Haßel

Brackel(b Winsen) Hauptstraße

Brackel(b Winsen) Büntestraße

Quarrendorf Babendoerp

Quarrendorf Heisterberg

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Am Sportplatz

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Abzw. Egestorf

Hanstedt(Nordheide) Meistergang

Route schedule
Salzhausen Schulzentrum — Hanstedt(Nordheide) Ober-
schule

Monday 07:18-09:08

Tuesday 07:18-09:08

Wednesday 07:18-09:08

Thursday 07:18-09:08

Friday 07:18-09:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Salzhausen Schulzentrum

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4614-3462047151-219182688


Hanstedt(Nordheide) Oberschule

4614 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Winsen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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